Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Date

09/16/2019
09/16/2019
09/16/2019
09/16/2019
09/16/2019
09/16/2019

09/17/2019
09/17/2019
09/17/2019
09/17/2019
09/17/2019
09/17/2019
09/17/2019

09/18/2019
09/18/2019
09/18/2019
09/18/2019
09/18/2019
09/18/2019

09/19/2019
09/19/2019
09/19/2019
09/19/2019

09/20/2019
09/20/2019
09/20/2019

09/21/2019
09/21/2019

Time

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

TBA

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

TBA
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

TBA
TBA

HA SportName
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Golf
Soccer
Tennis
Softball
Football

Soccer

Golf
Tennis
Swimming
Softball
Soccer
Softball

Soccer

Soccer
Golf
Tennis
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

Volleyball
Swimming
Softball
Volleyball

Soccer
Softball
Football

Softball
Cross Country

GV
B Jv
GV
GV
B FR
BV

GV
GV
BV
GV
B Jv
GJv
BV

BV
GV
GV
G Jv-2
G Jv-1
GV

G Jv-1
BV
GV
GV

BV
GV
BV

GV
CovV

LevelName Opponent

@ Fort Zumwalt East High School

@ St. Louis United

@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
@ Christian High School

VS Jackson High School

VS Hazelwood East High School

@ Wright City High School

@ St. Charles High School

@ Hazelwood West High School

VS Westminster Christian Academy
VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School
VS Westminster Christian Academy
VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School

McCluer Soccer Tournament @ TBA
@ St. Clair High School

@ Duchesne High School

VS Orchard Farm High School

VS Trinity Catholic High School

VS Trinity Catholic High School

@ Rosati-Kain High School

@ Missouri Military Academy

VS Hazelwood West High School
@ Rosati-Kain High School

McCluer Soccer Tournament @ TBA
VS Pattonville High School
VS Duchesne High School

FZE Softball Tournament

Festus XC Invite

LHS Weekly Schedule 9.16 - 9.21

Site

St. Peter's Golf Course

Mueller Soccer Fields

Slyvan Springs

Ozzie Smith, Ozzie Smith F
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Stadium
McCluer HS Soccer Field

Wright City High School

St. Charles High School, McNair Park
Hazelwood West HS Swimming Pool 1
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Softball Field
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Softball Field
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Stadium

McCluer HS Soccer Field

Meramec Lakes Golf Course
Duchesne High School, Tennis Courts
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Gym

Rosati-Kain High School Gym
Missouri Military Academy

Lutheran HS St. Charles, Softball Field
Rosati-Kain High School Gym

TBA
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Softball Field
Lutheran HS St. Charles, Stadium

TBA
Festus R-6 High School

Dismiss1 Depart

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

2:50 PM
3:00 PM
2:45 PM
TBA

NA

3:30 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
NA
NA
NA
NA

TBA
TBA
2:45 PM
NA

NA

NA

2:45 PM
2:30 PM
NA

2:45 PM

NA
NA
NA

NA
6:45 AM

Vehicles
NA
Bus-Drop
Bus-Drop
Van

NA
Bus-Drop

SuUv
Van
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Bus-Drop
Van
Bus-Drop
NA
NA
NA

Bus-Drop
NA
NA
Bus-Drop

NA
NA
NA

NA
Bus-Drop



