LHS Weekly Schedule 9.16 - 9.21

	Date	Time	НА	SportName	LevelName	Opponent	Site	Dismiss1	Depart	Vehicles
Monday	09/16/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Golf	G V	@ Fort Zumwalt East High School	St. Peter's Golf Course	2:45 PM	2:50 PM	NA
Monday	09/16/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Soccer	B JV	@ St. Louis United	Mueller Soccer Fields	2:45 PM	3:00 PM	Bus-Drop
Monday	09/16/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Tennis	G V	@ Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Slyvan Springs	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
Monday	09/16/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Softball	G V	@ Christian High School	Ozzie Smith, Ozzie Smith F	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
Monday	09/16/2019	4:30 PM	Н	Football	B FR	VS Jackson High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Monday	09/16/2019	5:15 PM	Н	Soccer	BV	VS Hazelwood East High School	McCluer HS Soccer Field	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Bus-Drop
Tuesday	09/17/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Golf	G V	@ Wright City High School	Wright City High School	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	SUV
Tuesday	09/17/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Tennis	G V	@ St. Charles High School	St. Charles High School, McNair Park	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Van
Tuesday	09/17/2019	4:00 PM	Α	Swimming	ВV	@ Hazelwood West High School	Hazelwood West HS Swimming Pool 1	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	NA
Tuesday	09/17/2019	4:15 PM	Н	Softball	G V	VS Westminster Christian Academy	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	09/17/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	09/17/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Softball	G JV	VS Westminster Christian Academy	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Softball Field	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday	09/17/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	BV	VS St. Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	09/18/2019	TBA	Α	Soccer	BV	McCluer Soccer Tournament @ TBA	McCluer HS Soccer Field	2:45 PM	TBA	Bus-Drop
Wednesday	09/18/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Golf	G V	@ St. Clair High School	Meramec Lakes Golf Course	2:00 PM	TBA	Van
Wednesday	09/18/2019	3:30 PM	Α	Tennis	G V	@ Duchesne High School	Duchesne High School, Tennis Courts	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
Wednesday	09/18/2019	4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV-2	VS Orchard Farm High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	09/18/2019	5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV-1	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Wednesday	09/18/2019	6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday	09/19/2019	4:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV-1	@ Rosati-Kain High School	Rosati-Kain High School Gym	NA	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
Thursday	09/19/2019	5:00 PM	Α	Swimming	BV	@ Missouri Military Academy	Missouri Military Academy	NA	2:30 PM	NA
Thursday	09/19/2019	5:00 PM	Н	Softball	G V	VS Hazelwood West High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Softball Field	NA	NA	NA
Thursday	09/19/2019	5:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ Rosati-Kain High School	Rosati-Kain High School Gym	NA	2:45 PM	Bus-Drop
Friday	09/20/2019	TBA	Α	Soccer	BV	McCluer Soccer Tournament @ TBA	ТВА	NA	NA	NA
Friday	09/20/2019	4:00 PM	Н	Softball	G V	VS Pattonville High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Softball Field	NA	NA	NA
Friday	09/20/2019	7:00 PM	Н	Football	BV	VS Duchesne High School	Lutheran HS St. Charles, Stadium	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	09/21/2019	TBA	Н	Softball	GV	FZE Softball Tournament	ТВА	NA	NA	NA
Saturday	09/21/2019	ТВА	Α	Cross Country	COV	Festus XC Invite	Festus R-6 High School	NA	6:45 AM	Bus-Drop